Bon-Used
To reflect net non-used and useful adjustment

P
To remove accumulated dep. related to UPIS adjustments

o m  in &jd of Con&"
To reflect adjustment of Staff proposed bookkeeping adjustments

To reflect adjustment of Staff proposed bookkeeping adjustments -
To remove acquisition adjustment

To reflect the removal of acquisition adjustment -
To reflect income tax on advance for construction

P i

To reflect adjustment of Staff proposed bookkeeping adjustments

To reflect adjustments on operating expenses

Docket No. 960444-WU
Exhibit - (MFK-18)

Page 2 of 4

(70,522)

357

32,096

(65,286)

(141,563)

3,517

70,169

(7,095)

(376,255)

127,927

$ 4,525

Docket No. 960444-WU

Page 3 of 4
Exhibit - (MFK-18) ..

Lake Utili ty Services, Inc.
Schedule of Operations
Test Year Ended 12/31/95

Comwnent

1 Operating Revenues

2 Operation and Maintenance
3 Depreciation
4 Acq. Adj. Amortization
5 Taxes Other Than Income
6 IncomeTaxes
7 Total Operating Expenses

8 Operating Income

9 Rate Base

Operating Expenses:

10 Rate of Retum

Adjusted Utility

A d i '
Test Year utility Adjusted
kLMl?Ba Eauzx

Revenue Adjusted Revenue
+ niakac lnwaac

339,294 107,888 447,182 (188,738) 258,444 133,236 391,680

218,965 27,767 246,732 12,095 258,827 258,827

(2,175) (2,175) 2,175 -
35,332 8,252 43,584 (1 1.010) 32,574 5,996 38,570

29,578 (1,724) 27,854 (4,029) 23,825 - 23,825

9,066 1 1,708 20,774 (36,902) (16,128) 50,137 34,009
290,766 46,003 336,769 (37,6711 299,098 56,132 355,230

77,104 36,450

1,078,196 1,078,196 656,066 656,066

4.50% 10.24% -6.20% 5.56%

m %-

-

Docket No. 960444-WU
Exhibit - (MFK-18)

Page 4 of 4
Lake Utility &rvices, Inc.
Adjustments to Operating Statements
Test Year Ended 12 f 31 f 95 -

a) To reflect proposed increase
b) To remove AFPI charges
c) To remove Advances booked as revenue
d) Calculation correction for the MFRs
d) To reflect billing adjustments

w
a) To reduce expenses of power and chemical for unaccounted for water
b) To reflect repression adjustment
c) To reflect annual amortization of legal fees, LUSI v. Clermont
d) To reflect adjustment of rate case expense
e) To remove non-utility insurance premium